
FUNDS RAISED
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

11/15/2023 GoFundMe Donation 20.00 20.00

11/15/2023 GoFundMe Donation 50.00 70.00

11/15/2023 GoFundMe Donation 100.00 170.00

11/15/2023 GoFundMe Donation 50.00 220.00

11/15/2023 GoFundMe Donation 100.00 320.00

11/15/2023 GoFundMe Donation 100.00 420.00

11/15/2023 GoFundMe Donation 30.00 450.00

11/15/2023 GoFundMe Donation 35.00 485.00

11/15/2023 GoFundMe Donation 100.00 585.00

11/15/2023 GoFundMe Donation 50.00 635.00

11/16/2023 GoFundMe Donation 20.00 655.00

11/16/2023 GoFundMe Donation 150.00 805.00

11/16/2023 GoFundMe Donation 100.00 905.00

11/16/2023 Check 100.00 1,005.00

11/18/2023 GoFundMe Donation 95.00 1,100.00

11/21/2023 GoFundMe Donation 100.00 1,200.00

11/30/2023 Check 30.00 1,230.00

EXPENSES
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

11/16/2023 - 11/28/2023 GoFundMe Service Fees (36.41) 1,193.59

1/12/2024 Printing Costs (57.18) 1,136.41

1/24/2024

Research: ITE: Preemption of 

Traffic Signals Near RR Grade 

Crossings, 2nd ed. (PDF) (150.00) 986.41

1/24/2024 Printing Costs (36.11) 950.30




